Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.56
2:35.41
2:36.99
2:37.02
2:37.53
2:37.95
2:39.19
2:39.56
2:39.89
2:43.04
2:43.70
2:43.75
2:48.11
2:48.19
2:51.29
2:51.45
2:52.30
3:02.88
3:05.67
3:15.22

3:17.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.89

2:39.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
482
467
467
462
459
448
445
442
417
412
412
380
380
360
359
353
295
282
243
234

WA Pts

442

445

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I m I I

Round

H
F

Date

06/11/16
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24/02/13
28/11/15
06/01/13
19/02/12
07/11/15
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1211117
20/10/12
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27/03/11
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06/11/10
23/10/10
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Date

1211117
04/06/17

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Essex County Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Essex County Age Group Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Essex County Championships

Romford Town Open Meet

London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Waltham Forest Open

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Essex County Champs

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017

Venue

Stratford
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Hartsdown
Barkingside
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London
East Ham
Sheffield
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London
Braintree
Enfield
Fullwell
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