## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.56	499	F	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:35.41	482	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:36.99	467	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:37.02	467	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
2:37.53	462	F	06/01/13	Redbridge Winter Meet 2013	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
2:37.95	459	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:39.19	448	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	Romford Town	2
2:39.56	445	F	04/06/17	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017	East Ham	Romford Town	4
2:39.89	442	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:43.04	417		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
2:43.70	412	Н	01/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Romford Town	2
2:43.75	412	Н	27/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Romford Town	2
2:48.11	380		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:48.19	380	F	22/04/12	London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint	Fullwell	Romford Town	2
2:51.29	360		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Romford Town	3
2:51.45	359		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:52.30	353	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2
3:02.88	295	Н	28/03/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Romford Town	2
3:05.67	282	F	24/04/10	Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
3:15.22	243	Н	01/11/09	teamipswich Junior Open	Ipswich	Romford Town	2
3:17.69	234		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.89	442	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:39.56 Copyright 20		F	04/06/17	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017	East Ham	Romford Town Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.56	499	F	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:35.41	482	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:37.02	467	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
2:39.19	448	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	Romford Town	2
2:36.99	467	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:37.53	462	F	06/01/13	Redbridge Winter Meet 2013	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
2:43.70	412	Н	01/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Romford Town	2
2:43.04	417		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
2:48.19	380	F	22/04/12	London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint	Fullwell	Romford Town	2
2:37.95	459	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:48.11	380		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:43.75	412	Н	27/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Romford Town	2
2:51.29	360		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Romford Town	3
2:51.45	359		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:52.30	353	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2
3:05.67	282	F	24/04/10	Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
3:02.88	295	Н	28/03/10	Essex County Champs	Grays	Romford Town	2
3:17.69	234		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:15.22	243	Н	01/11/09	teamipswich Junior Open	lpswich	Romford Town	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS